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Open Div 1 Men & Women FSC - OW 1

Round 1 - Sat 07 Jun 2025

Central Coast Hockey Complex

Pool

A

Page 1 of 5

Day

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Time

8:00AM

9:15AM

10:30AM

11:45AM

1:00PM

2:15PM

3:30PM

4:45PM

6:00PM

Subvenue

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Team 1

Bathurst

Illawarra South Coast 1

Newcastle 1

Goulburn Open Women

Northern Syd & Beaches

Illawarra South Coast 1

North West Sydney

Goulburn Open Women

Central Coast

Team 2

Northern Syd & Beaches

Central Coast

North West Sydney

Tamworth 1

Sydney South

Bathurst

Lithgow

Newcastle 1

Sydney South

Accessed at 22 Aug 2025 at 17:57:12



B Sat 07 Jun 2025  7:15PM Turf1-Elaine . orth 1 Lithgow
Johnston

Page 2 of 5 Accessed at 22 Aug 2025 at 17:57:12



Round 2 - Sun 08 Jun 2025

Central Coast Hockey Complex

Pool

A

Page 3 of 5

Day

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Time

8:00AM

9:15AM

10:30AM

11:45AM

1:00PM

2:15PM

3:30PM

4:45PM

6:00PM

7:15PM

Subvenue

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Team 1

Bathurst

Illawarra South Coast 1

Goulburn Open Women

Newcastle 1

Central Coast

Sydney South

Tamworth 1

Lithgow

Northern Syd & Beaches

North West Sydney

Team 2

Central Coast

Sydney South

Lithgow

Tamworth 1

Northern Syd & Beaches

Bathurst

North West Sydney

Newcastle 1

Illawarra South Coast 1

Goulburn Open Women

Umpires

Accessed at 22 Aug 2025 at 17:57:12



Round 3 - Sun 08 Jun 2025

Central Coast Hockey Complex

Pool

Page 4 of 5

Day

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Time

8:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

11:45AM

1:00PM

Subvenue

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Team 1

Central Coast

Sydney South

North West Sydney

Illawarra South Coast 1

Northern Syd & Beaches

Team 2

Lithgow

Goulburn Open Women

Bathurst

Tamworth 1

Newcastle 1

Umpires

Accessed at 22 Aug 2025 at 17:57:12



Round 4 - Sun 08 Jun 2025

Central Coast Hockey Complex

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Sun 08 Jun 2025 2:15PM Turf 1 - Elaine Sydney South North West Sydney
Johnston

Page 5 of 5 Accessed at 22 Aug 2025 at 17:57:12
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