

Open Div 1 Men & Women FSC · OW 1

Round 1 · Sat 07 Jun 2025

PoolDayTimeSubvenueTeam 1Team 2UmpiresASat 07 Jun 20258:00AMTurf 2 - Pelicans PitchBathurstNorthern Syd & BeachesASat 07 Jun 20259:15AMTurf 2 - Pelicans PitchIllawarra South Coast 1Central CoastBSat 07 Jun 202510:30AMTurf 2 - Pelicans PitchNewcastle 1North West Sydney
A Sat 07 Jun 2025 8:00AM Pelicans Pitch Batnurst Nortnern Syd & Beaches A Sat 07 Jun 2025 9:15AM Turf 2 - Pelicans Pitch Illawarra South Coast 1 Central Coast Turf 2 - Newsorts 4 August 2015 10:00AM Turf
Pelicans Pitch Illawarra South Coast 1 Central Coast Turf 2 - Navyarda 4 Navyarda Oudana
i diodrid i itali
B Sat 07 Jun 2025 11:45AM Turf 2 - Pelicans Pitch Goulburn Open Women Tamworth 1
A Sat 07 Jun 2025 1:00PM Turf 2 - Pelicans Pitch Northern Syd & Beaches Sydney South
A Sat 07 Jun 2025 2:15PM Turf 2 - Pelicans Pitch Illawarra South Coast 1 Bathurst
B Sat 07 Jun 2025 3:30PM Turf 2 - Pelicans Pitch North West Sydney Lithgow
B Sat 07 Jun 2025 4:45PM Turf 2 - Pelicans Pitch Goulburn Open Women Newcastle 1
A Sat 07 Jun 2025 6:00PM Turf 2 - Pelicans Pitch Central Coast Sydney South

Page 1 of 5 Accessed at 01 Aug 2025 at 04:59:24

B Sat 07 Jun 2025 7:15PM Turf 1 - Elaine Tamworth 1 Lithgow Johnston

Page 2 of 5 Accessed at 01 Aug 2025 at 04:59:24

Round 2 · Sun 08 Jun 2025

Central Coast Hockey Complex						
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
Α	Sun 08 Jun 2025	8:00AM	Turf 1 - Elaine Johnston	Bathurst	Central Coast	
Α	Sun 08 Jun 2025	9:15AM	Turf 1 - Elaine Johnston	Illawarra South Coast 1	Sydney South	
В	Sun 08 Jun 2025	10:30AM	Turf 1 - Elaine Johnston	Goulburn Open Women	Lithgow	
В	Sun 08 Jun 2025	11:45AM	Turf 1 - Elaine Johnston	Newcastle 1	Tamworth 1	
A	Sun 08 Jun 2025	1:00PM	Turf 1 - Elaine Johnston	Central Coast	Northern Syd & Beaches	
Α	Sun 08 Jun 2025	2:15PM	Turf 1 - Elaine Johnston	Sydney South	Bathurst	
В	Sun 08 Jun 2025	3:30PM	Turf 1 - Elaine Johnston	Tamworth 1	North West Sydney	
В	Sun 08 Jun 2025	4:45PM	Turf 1 - Elaine Johnston	Lithgow	Newcastle 1	
Α	Sun 08 Jun 2025	6:00PM	Turf 1 - Elaine Johnston	Northern Syd & Beaches	Illawarra South Coast 1	
В	Sun 08 Jun 2025	7:15PM	Turf 1 - Elaine Johnston	North West Sydney	Goulburn Open Women	

Page 3 of 5 Accessed at 01 Aug 2025 at 04:59:24

Round 3 · Sun 08 Jun 2025

Central Coast Hockey Complex						
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
	Sun 08 Jun 2025	8:00AM	Turf 2 - Pelicans Pitch		Lithgow	
	Sun 08 Jun 2025			Sydney South	Goulburn Open Women	
	Sun 08 Jun 2025			North West Sydney	Bathurst	
	Sun 08 Jun 2025		Turf 1 - Elaine Johnston	Illawarra South Coast 1	Tamworth 1	
	Sun 08 Jun 2025			Northern Syd & Beaches	Newcastle 1	

Page 4 of 5 Accessed at 01 Aug 2025 at 04:59:24

Round 4 · Sun 08 Jun 2025

Central Coast Hockey Complex								
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
	Sun 08 Jun 2025	2:15PM	Turf 1 - Elaine Johnston	Sydney South	North West Sydney			

Page 5 of 5 Accessed at 01 Aug 2025 at 04:59:24